

J.O. Code-WB00564

Mat. Suit.- 129/25

CIS no: - 129/25

11/08/26

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira along with examination-in-chief of petitioner.

Let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned today.

To 20/08/26 for exparte hearing.

D/c by me:

ADJ

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Raghunathpur.